
Edsel Ford HS
20601 Rotunda Dr    Dearborn, MI  48124
School Phone: 313-827-1510      Home Phone: 313-827-1510      Fax: 313-827-1540      Picanor@dearbornschools.org

Superintendent
Glenn Maleyko

Principal
Scott Casebolt

Assistant Principals
Khaled Abdulla / Pete Kotsogiannis

Athletic Director
Robert Picano, CAA

Varsity Gymnastics (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Fraser High School Fraser High School 6:30PM
Thursday Jan. 11 Troy High School Stout Middle School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 13 @ Fraser Invite at Fraser High

School
Fraser Invite at Fraser High School TBA

Tuesday Jan. 16 Fraser High School Edsel Ford HS 7:00PM
Thursday Jan. 18 @ Groves HS Groves HS 6:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Grosse Pointe North H.S. Grosse Pointe North H.S. 6:30PM
Monday Jan. 29 Troy High School Stout Middle School 7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Warren Mott H.S. Stout Middle School 7:00PM
Thursday Feb. 08 Grosse Pointe North H.S. Stout Middle School 7:00PM
Monday Feb. 12 Groves HS Edsel Ford HS 7:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 14 @ League Meet @ TBD League Meet @ TBD TBA
Monday Feb. 19 Warren Mott H.S. Stout Middle School 7:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 21 Tecumseh High School Edsel Ford HS 7:00PM
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